
Forestry

Team Results

1st Place: Ohio

2nd Place: Connecticut

3rd Place: Virginia

4th Place: Massachusetts

5th Place: Pennsylvania

Individual Results

1st Place: Timothy Hill - Connecticut

2nd Place: Trevor Spence - Ohio

3rd Place: Tyler Bentley - Connecticut

4th Place: Colby Lowery - Virginia

5th Place: Bryson Lhuillier - Ohio

6th Place: Jacob Bruso - Massachusetts

7th Place: Jacob Shamblin - Ohio

8th Place: Jordan Winall - Virginia

9th Place: Isabel Biskaduros - New Hampshire
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Student Line Score Report
Forestry

2019

Written Exam Tree ID Equipment ID Map Timber 
Cruising

Disorders
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

All Student Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Student Rank


Student Name

1 CT Timothy Hill- Connecticut 45362 85 85 80 71 70
2 OH Trevor Spence- Ohio 43862 80 90 80 66 60
3 CT Tyler Bentley- Connecticut 42360 80 85 50 68 80
4 VA Colby Lowery- Virginia 39952 90 80 50 67 60
5 OH Bryson Lhuillier- Ohio 39352 75 85 40 61 80
6 MA Jacob Bruso- Massachusetts 38850 80 90 60 68 40
7 OH Jacob Shamblin- Ohio 36546 65 85 50 54 65
8 VA Jordan Winall- Virginia 34936 40 80 50 63 80
9 NH Isabel Biskaduros- New Hampshire 34646 75 50 50 50 75
10 OH Garrett Drake- Ohio 34552 85 75 70 18 45
11 CT Jacob Chrzanowski- Connecticut 33952 55 60 40 67 65
12 VA Trey Timberlake- Virginia 32952 60 85 50 17 65
13 MA Daniel Williams- Massachusetts 30932 50 80 80 32 35
14 MA Amity Messeck- Massachusetts 30836 80 60 70 17 45
15 PA John Raudabaugh- Pennsylvania 30656 65 60 50 35 40
16 PA Naaman Conoway- Pennsylvania 30638 90 45 30 43 60
17 VT Emma Raymond- Vermont 30458 45 50 60 51 40
18 PA Regan Doyle- Pennsylvania 29546 65 55 50 4 75
19 VT Kaleb Miles- Vermont 29356 30 65 50 52 40
20 VA Joe Manderdaugh- Virginia 29040 55 85 40 10 60
21 NH Charles Arndorfer- New Hampshire 27444 55 55 30 10 80
22 MA Christopher Rooney- Massachusetts 25546 50 40 70 24 25
23 VT Brendan Deuso- Vermont 25540 45 50 40 55 25
24 VT Dylan Pattee- Vermont 23740 30 60 20 52 35
25 CT Brianna King- Connecticut 23244 45 60 40 18 25
26 PA Hunter Showers- Pennsylvania 19644 35 35 40 2 40
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Student Summary Report for
Forestry

2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Timothy Hill 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 453 453
2 Trevor Spence 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 438 438
3 Tyler Bentley 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 423 423
4 Colby Lowery 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 399 399
5 Bryson Lhuillier 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 393 393
6 Jacob Bruso 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 388 388
7 Jacob Shamblin 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 365 365
8 Jordan Winall 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 349 349
9 Isabel Biskaduros 2 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 346 346

10 Garrett Drake 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 345 345
11 Jacob Chrzanowski 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 339 339
12 Trey Timberlake 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 329 329
13 Daniel Williams 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 309 309
14 Amity Messeck 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 308 308
15 John Raudabaugh 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 306 306
16 Naaman Conoway 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 306 306
17 Emma Raymond 3 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 304 304
18 Regan Doyle 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 295 295
19 Kaleb Miles 4 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 293 293
20 Joe Manderdaugh 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 290 290
21 Charles Arndorfer 1 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 274 274
22 Christopher Rooney 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 255 255
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2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
23 Brendan Deuso 1 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 255 255
24 Dylan Pattee 2 9101 1 Vermont VT 12 237 237
25 Brianna King 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 232 232
26 Hunter Showers 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 196 196
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Forestry

2019

Written Exam Tree ID Equipment 
ID

Map Timber 
Cruising

Disorders Team 
Activity

Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

all sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 OH Ohio 161170
  5   Bryson Lhuillier 39352 75 85 40 61 80
  10   Garrett Drake 34552 85 75 70 18 45
  7   Jacob Shamblin 36546 65 85 50 54 65
  2   Trevor Spence 43862 80 90 80 66 60

Subtotal: 212 305 335 240 199 250 70

2 CT Connecticut 153285
  3   Tyler Bentley 42360 80 85 50 68 80
  1   Timothy Hill 45362 85 85 80 71 70
  11   Jacob Chrzanowski 33952 55 60 40 67 65
  25   Brianna King 23244 45 60 40 18 25

Subtotal: 218 265 290 210 224 240 85

3 VA Virginia 141346
  4   Colby Lowery 39952 90 80 50 67 60
  8   Jordan Winall 34936 40 80 50 63 80
  12   Trey Timberlake 32952 60 85 50 17 65
  20   Joe Manderdaugh 29040 55 85 40 10 60

Subtotal: 180 245 330 190 157 265 46

4 MA Massachusetts 131050
  6   Jacob Bruso 38850 80 90 60 68 40
  13   Daniel Williams 30932 50 80 80 32 35
  14   Amity Messeck 30836 80 60 70 17 45
  22   Christopher Rooney 25546 50 40 70 24 25

Subtotal: 164 260 270 280 141 145 50
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Team Line Score Report For
Forestry

2019

Written Exam Tree ID Equipment 
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Map Timber 
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Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 PA Pennsylvania 117875
  16   Naaman Conoway 30638 90 45 30 43 60
  15   John Raudabaugh 30656 65 60 50 35 40
  26   Hunter Showers 19644 35 35 40 2 40
  18   Regan Doyle 29546 65 55 50 4 75

Subtotal: 184 255 195 170 84 215 75

6 VT Vermont 112940
  23   Brendan Deuso 25540 45 50 40 55 25
  24   Dylan Pattee 23740 30 60 20 52 35
  17   Emma Raymond 30458 45 50 60 51 40
  19   Kaleb Miles 29356 30 65 50 52 40

Subtotal: 194 150 225 170 210 140 40

7 NH New Hampshire 63515
  21   Charles Arndorfer 27444 55 55 30 10 80
  9   Isabel Biskaduros 34646 75 50 50 50 75

Subtotal: 90 130 105 80 60 155 15
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Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Forestry

2019Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Ohio 1611701 9097 1  OH 12
Connecticut 1532852 9089 1  CT 12
Virginia 1413463 9100 1  VA 12
Massachusetts 1310504 9092 1  MA 12
Pennsylvania 1178755 9098 1  PA 12
Vermont 1129406 9101 1  VT 12
New Hampshire 635157 9094 1  NH 12
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